
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HALEAD FRONTLIT BANNER

HALEAD FRONTLIT BANNER  compatible with solvent, eco-solvent, UV and Latex printers. Available in a variety 
of thicknesses, strengths, finishes and sizes. HALEAD FRONTLIT BANNER are made from lightweight, 
weatherproof and durable PVC material, making them suitable for indoor and outdoor promotions.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Durable PVC material

Lightweight

Weatherproof

Smooth surface

High consistency image quality

FEATURES

The statements in this information sheet are based upon our knowledge and practical experience. This data is intended only as a source of 
information and is given without guarantee and does not constitute a warranty. Due to the wide variety of possible uses and applications 
customers should independently determine the suitability of this material for their specific purpose, prior to use which are beyond our 
knowledge and control any guarantee and liability cannot be accepted.

ATTENTION

APPLICATION

Distributed by :

multiviscomindo www.multiviscomindo.com+6221 7376530

ITEM

PRODUCT CODE FR 4455 MS

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
FR 3855 MS

Weight

Temp.Resistance

Peel Strength

L

W
Tensile Strength

Surface

Yarn

Thread

Tear Strength
L

W

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

N/5cm

ºC

440

60

1250

1250

Semi-Matte

1000x1000

9x9

300

270

-30     70

440

60

750

750

Semi-Matte

500x500

9x9

200

150

-30     70

380

60

700

700

Semi-Matte

500x500

9x9

180

130

-30     70

/inch

DxD

gsm

FR 3055 MS/S

300

60

700

700

Semi-Matte

500x500

9x9

180

130

-30     70

UNIT

Width m Up to 5.10mUp to 5.10m Up to 5.10m Up to 5.10m

VALUE

FR 4411 MS


