# HALEAD FRONTLIT BANNER



### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HALEAD FRONTLIT BANNER compatible with solvent, eco-solvent, UV and Latex printers. Available in a variety of thicknesses, strengths, finishes and sizes. HALEAD FRONTLIT BANNER are made from lightweight, weatherproof and durable PVC material, making them suitable for indoor and outdoor promotions.

### **FEATURES**

**Durable PVC material** Lightweight Weatherproof Smooth surface High consistency image quality

# **APPLICATION**



## **TECHNICAL PROPERTIES**

PRODUCT CODE			FR 3055 MS/S	FR 3855 MS	FR 4455 MS	FR 4411 MS
ITEM		UNIT	VALUE			
Surface			Semi-Matte	Semi-Matte	Semi-Matte	Semi-Matte
Weight		gsm	300	380	440	440
Yarn		DxD	500x500	500x500	500x500	1000x1000
Thread		/inch	9x9	9x9	9x9	9x9
Peel Strength		N/5cm	60	60	60	60
Tear Strength	L	N/5cm	180	180	200	300
	W	N/5cm	130	130	150	270
Tensile Strength	L	N/5cm	700	700	750	1250
	W	N/5cm	700	700	750	1250
Temp.Resistance		°C	-30 <b>—</b> 70	-30 <b>—</b> 70	-30 <b>—</b> 70	-30 <b>—</b> 70
Width		m	Up to 5.10m	Up to 5.10m	Up to 5.10m	Up to 5.10m

#### **ATTENTION**

The statements in this information sheet are based upon our knowledge and practical experience. This data is intended only as a source of information and is given without guarantee and does not constitute a warranty. Due to the wide variety of possible uses and applications customers should independently determine the suitability of this material for their specific purpose, prior to use which are beyond our knowledge and control any guarantee and liability cannot be accepted.